pipes, cables, conduits etc. Depth of

PO/CPC/P2P/2024-25/165522                Corporate Regd. Office: HDFC Bank Limited, HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel(W), Mumbai, Maharashtra- 400013                    Page 1 of 6

Order Amount   INR 82,065.00
Amount In Words : (INR) Eighty Two Thousand Sixty Five Rupees * Taxes as Applicable

5

the chiseling shall be sufficient to
accommodate the respective item.
Contractor to ensure the space is
properly sealed in order to avoid
dust, water, rodents and pests.
Temporary Scaffold or staging
required to support work crew shall